COLORADO SCHOOL OF

MINES

@15011874-2024

Colorado School of Mines
Proposals by Funding Agency

Fiscal Year 2023

(Proposals submitted during FY23)

Federal Agencies Number of Proposals Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture 1 $ 200,000.00
Department of Commerce 15 $ 22,738,811.00
Department of Defense 64 $ 55,795,966.00
Department of Education 1 $ 637,374.00
Department of Energy* 215 $ 242,478,057.00
Department of Health and Human Services 39 $ 31,672,454.00
Department of Homeland Security 1 $ 470,000.00
Department of Justice 1 $ 400,001.00
Department of State 1 $ 10,133.00
Department of the Interior 20 $ 238,877,714.00
Department of Transportation 2 $ 5,518,344.00
Environmental Protection Agency 1 $ 1,019,203.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration 48 $ 18,638,617.00
National Science Foundation 164 $ 83,742,543.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission 3 $ 1,399,999.00
United States Trade and Development Agency - USTDA 1 $ 415,540.00

577 $ 704,014,756.00

*includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies Number of Proposals Proposal Amount

Domestic

City - County - Municipality 4 $ 235,797.00

Industry - Domestic 62 $ 6,647,666.00

Non-profit Organization - Domestic 62 $ 18,552,002.00

State 27 $ 5,523,263.00

University - Domestic 8 $ 980,416.00

163 $ 31,939,144.00

Foreign

Foreign Government 2 $ 40,076.00

Industry - Foreign 26 $ 3,383,526.00

Non-profit Organization - Foreign 3 $ 1,322,433.00

University - Foreign 14 $ 21,557,812.00

45 $ 26,303,847.00

Total Proposals Submitted in Fscal Year 2022-2023 785 $ 762,257,747.00
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Colleges, derpartments, institutes and programs

Proposal Amount

Academic Affairs Office

Applied Mathematics and Statistics
Chemical and Biological Engineering
Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Colorado Geological Survey (CGS)
Computer Science

Design and Construction

Economics and Business

Electrical Engineering

Engineering, Design and Society
Environmental Health and Safety
Finance, Administration & Operations
Geology and Geological Engineering
Geophysics

Global Initiatives Office

Graduate Studies

Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences
Library

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering

Mining Engineering

Payne Institute

Petroleum Engineering
Physics

Technology Transfer Office
Title IX and Equity Compliance

Trefny Innovative Instruction Center (TIIC)

University Honors & Scholars Program

Total Proposals Submitted in Fscal Year 2022-2023

600,000.20
5,950,922.48
41,020,202.67
72,989,976.90
63,010,547.65
3,308,459.48
13,628,432.60
30,000.00
7,624,104.00
9,052,175.45
12,079,250.15
229,319.00
234,550,706.00
32,970,758.83
52,997,134.18
4,218,820.70
98,768.00
961,944.70
80,000.00
93,567,029.94
45,451,353.71
9,677,535.97
1,908,551.50
30,999,878.11
22,122,027.23
2,450,000.80
400,001.00
99,845.60
180,000.15
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762,257,747.00




