

Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2023

(Proposals submitted during FY23)

Federal Agencies	Number of Propos	als	Proposal Amount
Department of Agriculture	1	\$	200,000.00
Department of Commerce	15	\$	22,738,811.00
Department of Defense	64	\$	55,795,966.00
Department of Education	1	\$	637,374.00
Department of Energy*	215	\$	242,478,057.00
Department of Health and Human Services	39	\$	31,672,454.00
Department of Homeland Security	1	\$	470,000.00
Department of Justice	1	\$	400,001.00
Department of State	1	\$	10,133.00
Department of the Interior	20	\$	238,877,714.00
Department of Transportation	2	\$	5,518,344.00
Environmental Protection Agency	1	\$	1,019,203.00
National Aeronautics and Space Administration	48	\$	18,638,617.00
National Science Foundation	164	\$	83,742,543.00
Nuclear Regulatory Commission	3	\$	1,399,999.00
United States Trade and Development Agency - USTDA	1	\$	415,540.00
	577	\$	704,014,756.00

*includes Federal Laboratories

Non-Federal Agencies	Number of Proposals		Proposal Amount
Domestic			
City - County - Municipality	4	\$	235,797.00
Industry - Domestic	62	\$	6,647,666.00
Non-profit Organization - Domestic	62	\$	18,552,002.00
State	27	\$	5,523,263.00
University - Domestic	8	\$	980,416.00
	163	\$	31,939,144.00
Foreign			
Foreign Government	2	\$	40,076.00
Industry - Foreign	26	\$	3,383,526.00
Non-profit Organization - Foreign	3	\$	1,322,433.00
University - Foreign	14	\$	21,557,812.00
	45	\$	26,303,847.00
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2022-2023	785	\$	762,257,747.00



Colorado School of Mines Proposals by Funding Agency Fiscal Year 2023

(Proposals submitted during FY23)

Colleges, derpartments, institutes and programs	Proposal Amount	
Academic Affairs Office	\$	600,000.20
Applied Mathematics and Statistics	\$	5,950,922.48
Chemical and Biological Engineering	\$	41,020,202.67
Chemistry	\$	72,989,976.90
Civil and Environmental Engineering	\$	63,010,547.65
Colorado Geological Survey (CGS)	\$	3,308,459.48
Computer Science	\$	13,628,432.60
Design and Construction	\$	30,000.00
Economics and Business	\$	7,624,104.00
Electrical Engineering	\$	9,052,175.45
Engineering, Design and Society	\$	12,079,250.15
Environmental Health and Safety	\$	229,319.00
Finance, Administration & Operations	\$	234,550,706.00
Geology and Geological Engineering	\$	32,970,758.83
Geophysics	\$	52,997,134.18
Global Initiatives Office	\$	4,218,820.70
Graduate Studies	\$	98,768.00
Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences	\$	961,944.70
Library	\$	80,000.00
Mechanical Engineering	\$	93,567,029.94
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	\$	45,451,353.71
Mining Engineering	\$	9,677,535.97
Payne Institute	\$	1,908,551.50
Petroleum Engineering	\$	30,999,878.11
Physics	\$	22,122,027.23
Technology Transfer Office	\$	2,450,000.80
Title IX and Equity Compliance	\$	400,001.00
Trefny Innovative Instruction Center (TIIC)	\$	99,845.60
University Honors & Scholars Program	\$	180,000.15
Total Proposals Submitted in Fiscal Year 2022-2023	\$	762,257,747.00